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TCP/IP, Mosalic,
JUNET, InetClub, NSPIXP,
WIDE, JPNIC, JPCERT/CC, JANOG,
INET, Interop Tokyo, InternetWeek,
YahooJapan,
, e-Japan
APNG, APNIC, IETF, ISOC,ICANN
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o WWW
e Net News (f] )
e ML Archive
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e Web



APNG(Asia Pacific Networking | s
Group)

e Internet History Museum Committee
http://www.apng.org/

apng-history@apng.org
AP

e APNG Camp(Asia Pacific Next
Generation Camp) Committee
Internet Development WG



1999

1996

1997

1998
2003

2000

2002
2002

1995
- 1998

1000

2000
BP



URL

e JNIC JPNIC 10
http://www.nic.ad.jp/ja/history/10th/index.html

http://history.sfc.wide.ad.jp/

http://terakoya.yomiuri.co.jp/shiro/rekishi/



